

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No: S.A.No. 38 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> List on 09.06.2026. The undertaking given by the respondents shall continue till the next date of hearing. RRN, J prv	Transferred to I.O folder. Subject to corrections, if any.